
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified (120% = 48.234) 

No. 
574 
88 

707 
22 
4 

35 
187 
153 
282 
450 
14 

16 

Name 
Gyan DOENSEN 
Oskar ROMBERG 
Eliah VEDRAL 
Dean Alexander KUBIK 
Philipp GARCKE 
Caiden BAILIE 
Mike LEMPERTZ 
Max MEYER 
Lenny SCHMIDT 
Ben KRÜGER 
Bastian SCHOPPE 

Leon NIGA 

Nat. 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Bike 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Entrant/Team 

Meyer Racing Team 

Laps 
9 
9 
8 
8 
7 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
8 

7 

Best Tm 
40.195 
41.556 
44.007 
44.014 
44.166 
45.136 
46.383 
46.572 
46.827 
47.059 
48.216 

49.373 

Diff 

1.361 
3.812 
3.819 
3.971 
4.941 
6.188 
6.377 
6.632 
6.864 
8.021 

9.178 

In Lap 
8 
9 
8 
8 
4 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
5 

7 

km/h 
26,869 
25,989 
24,542 
24,538 
24,453 
23,928 
23,284 
23,190 
23,064 
22,950 
22,399 

21,874 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
No. 16 not qualified for the race 120 % rule 
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Int. 36. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2019 
SX4 

QUALIFYING 

Qualifying started at 10:58:17 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

13.01.2019 10:56 

Reg. Nr SX 01/19 FIM   IMN 297/21  EMN 21/227

posted at:         h


